
 

 

 

 

 

 

Catshill Methodist Church Services 
up to the end of August 2024 

(all at 10.30 a.m. unless specified) 
 

 

 Sunday 28th April - A Local Arrangement (details to 
follow) with the Mission Praise band 

 Sunday 5th May - Morning Worship led by Di Ross 

 Sunday 12th May - Morning Worship led by Rev Latika 
Singh 

 Sunday 19th May - Morning Worship led by James Knott 

 Sunday 26th May - Communion Service led by Rev Anne 
Smith 

 Sunday 2nd June - Morning Worship led by Sarah Leeson 

 Sunday 9th June - Communion Service led by Rev Latika 
Singh 

 Sunday 16th June - Morning Worship led by Rev Anne 
Smith 

 Sunday 23rd June - Morning Worship led by Di Ross 

 Sunday 30th June - Café Church Worship* led by James 
Knott with the Mission Praise band 

 Sunday 7th July - Morning Worship led by Rev Steve 
Levett 

 Sunday 14th July - Communion Service led by Rev Latika 
Singh with the Mission Praise band 

 Sunday 21st July - A Local Arrangement (details to 



follow) 

 Sunday 28th July - Morning Worship led by Dave Morgan 

 Sunday 4th August - Communion Service led by Rev Brian 
Mason 

 Sunday 11th August - Morning Worship led by Ian Athey 

 Sunday 18th August - Morning Worship led by Rev Latika 
Singh with summer BBQ 

 Sunday 25th August - Morning Worship led by John Webb 
 

*During Café Church enjoy a coffee or tea whilst worshipping   

 


